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26-03-2016 T/BI 0225683411 : Closure Proceeds 1606.00 2106.00
26-03-2016 T/BL 0225683387 : Closure Proceedz | 1606.00 3712.00
5¢-01-2016 T/BI 0225683369 : Closure Proceeds 1606.00 5318.00
4 ¢-7,%-2016 T/BI 0224388005 : Closure Proceeds 8030.00 13348.00
©+_3-2016 T/CI Dr. Tran for funding r/c 324291432 10000.0 3348.00
1-03-2016 T/CI Dr. Tran for funding A/c 324221457 1000.0 2348.00
411-03-2016 T/CI Dr. Tran for funding A/c 324243613 1000.0 1248.00
51-02-2016 T/CI Dr. Tran for funding A/c 3242553939 500.0 B?c.cu
01-04-2016 T/IP Consolidated Interest Payment ' 2.00 &:O.?E)
67-03-2017 T/BI 0224671394 : Closure Proceeds 15090.00 15940.00
07-03-2017 T/BI 0224461627 : Closure Proceeds 15090.00 31030.00
07-03-2017 T/C1 Dr. Tran for funding A/c 355211369 30000.0 1030.00
22-03-2017 T/BI 0224900463 : Closure Proceeds | 15090.00 16120.00
23-03-2017 T/BI 0224457703 : Closure Proceeds 15090.00 31210.00
24-03-2017 T/B1 0225824425 : Closure Proceeds | 1601.00 32811.00
24-03-2017 T/BI 0225824407 : Closure Proceeds | 1601.00 34412.00
24-03-2017 T/BI 0225824382 : Closure Proceeds—| 1601.00 36013.00
24-03-2017 T/BI 0225004951 : Closure Proceeds 8005.00 44015.00
01-04-2017 T/IP Consolidated Interest Payment 35.00 44053.00
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